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Contact Somerston Wine Co.




Office



Somerston Wine Co

3450 Sage Canyon Rd

St Helena, CA 94574




info@somerstonwineco.com

(707) 967-8414



Mayra Espinoza

Vineyards & Winery Office Coordinator

mayra@somerstonwineco.com

(707) 967-8414

Melissa Jackson

Marketing Director

melissa@somerstonwineco.com

(707) 944-8200





Sales Team



Margeaux McLain

Director of Sales

margeaux@somerstonwineco.com

(813) 545-5264



James Peterson

Sales Manager

james@somerstonwineco.com

(970) 331-2003





Winemaking



Craig Becker

Cofounder, General Manager and Director of Winemaking

craig@somerstonwineco.com

(707) 337-5237

Cody Hurd

Associate Winemaker

cody@somerstonwineco.com

(707) 967-8414
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